

SET COURSE TO THE GREAT WHITE NORTH!

CELEBRITY CRUISES ANNOUNCES NEW SAILINGS TO CANADA, BERMUDA, MARTHA'S VINEYARD AND MORE

HIGHLIGHTS OF CELEBRITY SUMMIT'S 2023 ITINERARY INCLUDE NEW PORT IN MAINE AND OVERNIGHT STAYS IN CHARLESTON



Miami (Dec. 3, 2021) – Celebrity Cruises announced today the award-winning cruise line will experience the changing of the seasons en route to the 'Great White North' of Canada, on just one of the brand-new itineraries revealed for 2023 on board the revolutionized *Celebrity Summit*®.

From August through October 2023, *Celebrity Summit* will embark on 11-night itineraries departing first from Boston, allowing her guests to enjoy the beautiful waning summers of the Northeast to the jaw-dropping scenery that is a New England fall. The sailings will then work their way up the Eastern Coastline, visiting Maine – including new port Rockland -- before reaching Canada, where visitors can indulge in the French flavors and culture of la capitale nationale as they stay overnight in Quebec.

Before she sets course for the North, *Celebrity Summit* will also embark on seven, nine and 10-night itineraries up and down the East Coast and visiting Bermuda. Departing Cape Liberty, N.J., guests will be taken on an historical journey that spans British history in Bermuda, to the Civil War era in Charleston to the mansions of the Gilded Age in Newport. What's more, for the first time in nearly two decades, Celebrity Cruises will visit Martha's Vineyard. Only accessible by plane and boat, guests will enjoy Martha's Vineyard's rich character and quaint feel as they explore beautiful beaches, extraordinary harbor towns and lighthouses.

Following its sailing to Bermuda, the ship will then offer two 12-night open-jaw itineraries departing from Cape Liberty, N.J. and Reykjavik to Iceland and Greenland in August 2023 giving guests the chance to visit four countries including three ports in Iceland. Whether guests want to relax in Iceland's world famous thermal hot springs, or visit stunning waterfalls, go kayaking or even whale watching on their travels, these extraordinary itineraries will provide an unforgettable vacation.

"The beauty of travel is how it rewards you with unlimited variety, enriching experiences and a deeper understanding of other cultures," said Lisa Lutoff-Perlo, President and CEO of Celebrity Cruises. "It brings me such pleasure to announce



itineraries like *Celebrity Summit's* for 2023, as it brings opportunities for our guests to immerse themselves in everything from Bermuda's island life, to the stunning surroundings of the Canadian coastline."

Simplifying the luxury experience, Wi-Fi, drinks, and service charges are now '<u>Always Included</u>^{SM'} on every Celebrity cruise.

For more information on these Celebrity itineraries and more, visit https://www.celebritycruises.com/2023-2024-cruises.

Connect with Celebrity Cruises on social media at: Instagram: Instagram.com/CelebrityCruises Facebook: Facebook.com/CelebrityCruises Twitter: Twitter.com/CelebrityCruise

###

About Celebrity Cruises:

Celebrity Cruises' iconic "X" is the mark of a fleet of 14 award-winning ships redefining luxury cruise travel with cool, contemporary design and accommodation; dining, spa and entertainment experiences for modern tastes; and culturally rich and diverse destination experiences, all complemented by warm, personalized service. Celebrity has pioneered many industry firsts at sea, including: the first use of solar panels on a cruise ship; the first to eliminate use of plastic water bottles; the first American female Captain of a cruise ship; the first-ever all-female bridge and officer team sailing; the first West African woman to work on the bridge of a cruise ship; and one of the first legal same-sex weddings performed at sea. Driven by wanderlust and a passion for opening the world, Celebrity journeys to all seven continents, visiting nearly 300 destinations in more than 70 countries. Celebrity is one of five cruise brands operated by global cruise company Royal Caribbean Group. (NYSE: RCL)

Media Contacts:

Robyn Fink Rfink@Celebrity.com

Susan Lomax SLomax@Celebrity.com

Notes to Editors:

Media can stay up-to-date on all Celebrity Cruises news at www.celebritycruisespresscenter.com.